Penlink AB
Specifications subject to change
2019 Edition1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
PSH-X38 SERIES
Standard Hollow Shaft
PRODUCT FEATURES

TO YOUR NEEDS
Our standard range of slip ring can be modified to suit your applications
requirement. It is possible to modify the current capacity and signal type
through the slip ring, or integrate the electrical slip ring with optical or fluid
rotary joint, or why not integrate the slip ring with an  angle transducer, or
modify the slip ring with mechanical flanges and connectors.
Through modifying our standard slip rings, we can offer a solution that suit
your application and fulfils your requirement.
Get in touch with us today to learn more about possibilities, as they are
endless. We work hard to bring you the very best and quality that will last.
PSH-X38 SERIES
Standard Hollow Shaft
 Model No. Of Circuits Length
Total 2A 10A/15A
PSH-X38-6P 6 - 6 54.1 mm
PSH-X38-12S 12 12 - 54.1 mm
PSH-X38-12P 12 - 12 77.9 mm
PSH-X38-6P/12S 18 12 6 77.9 mm
PSH-X38-24S 24 24 - 77.9 mm
PSH-X38-18P 18 - 18 101.7 mm
PSH-X38-12P/12S 24 12 12 101.7 mm
PSH-X38-6P/24S 30 24 6 101.7 mm
PSH-X38-36S 36 36 - 101.7 mm
PSH-X38-24P 24 - 24 125.5 mm
PSH-X38-18P/12S 30 12 18 125.5 mm
PSH-X38-12P/24S 36 24 12 125.5 mm
PSH-X38-6P/36S 42 36 6 125.5 mm
PSH-X38-48S 48 48 - 125.5 mm
CABLES
� Twisted Cables
� Colour Coded
� Rg Cable For Video